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Inside Contacts/Line Responsibilities

Please contact:

orders@electricalmaterialsinc.com
guotes@electricalmaterialsinc.com
returns@electricalmaterialsinc.com

Main Number: 586-254-0770 Main Fax: 586-254-4790

LIGHTING & CONSTRUCTION

Kim McColl part time | Direct Dial # 586-884-2012 kimm@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Nicky Westrick Direct Dial # 586-884-2014 nickyw@electricalmaterialsinc.com
AEL Lighting Lotus Lighting
Barron Lighting Nora Lighting
Daintree Lighting Control STI Firestop
EPCO Task Lighting

GE Lighting (Lamps, Ballasts and Fixtures)

COMMODITIES
Kathy Strzalkowski | Direct Dial # 586-884-2008 kathys@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Laura Otto Direct Dial # 586-884-2009 laurao@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Alan Wire Prime PVC Conduit
Caddy/Cadweld/Erico/Critech Robroy/Plastibond/Stainless
Edwards/Kidde Wheatland Tube and ECN

G Strut
Pass & Seymour /OnQ/Legrand /Adorne

LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEMS

Cambell Duff Direct Dial # 586-884-2001 camd@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Andy Picot Direct Dial # 586-884-2007 andyp@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Shane Beisel Direct Dial # 586-884-2000 shaneb@electricalmaterialsinc.com
C-Flex Lutron/Ketra/lvalo
EMI ANV Wattstopper/Legrand

RACEWAY, FLOOR BOXES AND CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS

Kim Schultz Direct Dial # 586-884-2026 kims@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Cablofil/PW/Legrand —Tray Wiremold/Legrand
Connectrac/Legrand Walkerflex/Legrand
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Outside Sales Directory
Main Number: 586-254-0770 Main Fax: 586-254-4790
DETROIT SALES

Kevin Weber Cell # 313-920-3239 kevinw@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Gary Wright Cell # 586-484-1275 garyw@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Meggan Griffin Cell # 586-419-6626 meggang@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Brandon Treat Cell # 734-740-7475 brandont@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Shannon Fryover Cell # 248-928-6050 shannonf@electricalmaterialsinc.com
John Oravec Cell # 313-402-6095 johno@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Stuart Hannon Cell # 313-402-6094 stuarth@electricalmaterialsinc.com

GRAND RAPIDS SALES

Jim Miller Cell # 616-560-0893 jimm@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Larry Rubick Cell # 616-450-7921 larryr@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Joe Carron Cell # 616-498-3050 joec@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Joe Chapin Cell # 616-591-8519 josephc@electricalmaterialsinc.com
Dustin Moody Direct Dial# 586-884-2027 dustinm@electricalmaterialsinc.com
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